

\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 871/2008

LIVING MEDIA INDIA LTD.

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Sushil Dutt Salwan with
Mr.Apoorv Rastogi, Advs.

versus

THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Rakesh Agarwal and Mr.Pulkit
Agarwal, Advs.

CORAM:

SH. AMIT KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

03.08.2016

PW-1 further cross-examined and discharged. Witness PW-2 is also present but on request of the counsel for the defendant his testimony is deferred.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-2 on **20th October, 2016.**

AMIT KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

AUGUST 03, 2016/tp