

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
+ CS(OS) 871/2008
LIVING MEDIA INDIA LTD. Plaintiff

versus

Through: Mr. Rakesh Agarwal, Adv.

ORDER
26.11.2019

I.A.No. 16526/2019 under Section 151 CPC filed on behalf of the defendant for condonation of delay in filing reply

VIJAY SHANKAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 26, 2019