



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 871/2008**

LIVING MEDIA INDIA LTD.Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Hrishikesh H Baruah
and Mr. Anurag Mishra,
Advs.**

versus

**THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
OF INDIADefendant**

Through: **Ms. Pooja Mehra Saigal,
Senior Adv. with Mr. Jatin
Dua and Mr. Ankit Mittal,
Advs.**

**CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

**ORDER
28.02.2025**

%

1. Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.
2. List on 09.04.2025.

**PA a/w
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
FEBRUARY 28, 2025/cd**

Click here to check corrigendum, if any